h t t p : / / w w w . n i x . c o . j p
NIX (THAILAND) LTD.
NIX PCB SOLUTION GUIDE
NIX, INC.
* Windows is a registered trademark of Microso� Corporation.     * All brand names and product names are registered trademarks of their respective companies.
* Descriptions are subject to change without notice.     * Production photographs may di�er from the actual products due to printing accuracy.   Printed in Japan. Mar. 2018
Four Fundamental Values of NIX.
A complete proprietary system from development and design to production.

0.079 mm
Base Material
Type Code
Base Material
Type Code
*Applicable temperatures will be up to 270°C in the case of 80 seconds.
Applicable Temperature
(5 minutes)
Applicable Temperature
(30 days)
Label Total
Thickness
Label Total
Thickness
Color
BBP16E
600 dpi
104 mm
15 - 90 mm
25.4 - 113 mm
4 - 2,540 mm
Min. 2 mm
BBP16E (with cutter)
600 dpi
104 mm
15 - 90 mm
25.4 - 113 mm
18 - 1,016 mm
Min. 2 mm
BBP16E (with peel)
600 dpi
104 mm
15 - 90 mm
25.4 - 113 mm
25.4 - 152.4 mm
Min. 2 mm
Main specificationsMain specifications
CODESOFT
CODESOFT
Low cost and compact
thermal transfer printer.
Available to carry-on with light weight (2.3kg)
300 dpi printing head mounted
Special discounted price available with set
purchasing with Label drawing software
CODESOFT.
With Windows Vista, Windows7,8, 8.1,10
compatible printer drivers
Static charge countermeasure polyimide
label “STATINIX”
NIX original labels are most suitable for
automated attaching with label feeder
cassette